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CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC 5
val di Sole (ITA) - 31.07.2010

Val di Sole

Final Results Men Elite
1 Start Loop, 6 Laps - Distance: 31.8 km - Average Speed: 18.32 km/h

Rank Race Nr UCI Code NAME 7/ First Name UCI Mountain Bike Team Time Pts
1 2 SUI119860513 SCHURTER Nino SCOTT-SWISSPOWER MTB-RACING 1:44:09 250
2 1 FRA19800816 ABSALON Julien ORBEA +00:04 200
3 6 SuU119820218 VOGEL Florian SCOTT-SWISSPOWER MTB-RACING +00:20 160
4 5 SU119880927 FLUCKIGER Mathias * TREK WORLD RACING +01:26 150
5 12 SuUI19800510 NAEF Ralph MULTIVAN MERIDA BIKING TEAM +01:46 140
6 3 CZE19850108 KULHAVY Jaroslav RUBENA-BIRELL-SPECIALIZED CYCLING TEAM +02:31 130
7 33 GER19820624 MILATZ Moritz MULTIVAN MERIDA BIKING TEAM +03:05 120
8 4 ESP19780824 HERMIDA RAMOS José Antonio MULTIVAN MERIDA BIKING TEAM +03:27 110
9 46 FRA19781126 RAVANEL Cédric LAPIERRE INTERNATIONAL +03:45 100
10 9 RSA19870916 STANDER Burry SPECIALIZED FACTORY RACING +03:51 95
11 27 SUI19870718 GIGER Fabian RABOBANK-GIANT OFFROAD TEAM +04:05 90
12 10 ESP19840909 RUZAFA CUETO Ruben ORBEA +04:06 85
13 15 FRA19860305 TEMPIER Stéphane TX ACTIVE BIANCHI +04:23 80
14 25 ESP19811218 ALVAREZ GUTIERREZ Ivan GIANT ITALIA TEAM +04:33 78
15 13 SuUI119840131 FLUCKIGER Lukas TREK WORLD RACING +04:44 76
16 39 SuUI119820416 GUJAN Martin CANNONDALE FACTORY RACING +04:57 74
17 54 USA19810815 CRAIG Adam RABOBANK-GIANT OFFROAD TEAM +05:10 72
18 28 NED19840116 VAN HOUTS Rudi MULTIVAN MERIDA BIKING TEAM +05:14 70
19 20 USA19751225 WELLS Todd SPECIALIZED FACTORY RACING +05:34 68
20 14 ESP19840925 MANTECON GUTIERREZ Sergio TREK-LORCA TALLER DEL TIEMPO +05:43 66
21 24 ESP19810928 COLOMA NICOLAS Carlos MSC BIKES +05:45 64
22 19 GER19810505 KASS Jochen MULTIVAN MERIDA BIKING TEAM +06:28 62
23 8 GER19820330 FUMIC Manuel CANNONDALE FACTORY RACING +06:29 60
24 41 USA19780811 HORGAN-KOBELSKI Jeremy SUBARU-TREK +06:55 58
25 21 ITA19841012 FONTANA Marco Aurelio CANNONDALE FACTORY RACING +07:14 56
26 55 AUT19800308 MARKT Karl FELT OETZTAL X-BIONIC TEAM +07:17 54
27 38 ITA19840911 LONGO Tony +07:37 52
28 40 POL19900311 KONWA Marek * ELETTROVENETA-CORRATEC +07:57 50
29 16 FRA19861205 MAROTTE Maxime BH-SUNTOUR +08:12 48
30 62 NED19880220 WUBBEN Niels * TEAM MERIDA COMBEE +08:20 46
31 85 RUS19830521 MEDVEDEV Alexey ELETTROVENETA-CORRATEC +08:29 44
32 11 GER19750517 KURSCHAT Wolfram TOPEAK ERGON RACING TEAM +08:34 42
33 65 NED19890411 MINNAARD Marco * RABOBANK-GIANT OFFROAD TEAM +08:35 40
34 29 NED19900508 MOORLAG Henk Jaap * RABOBANK-GIANT OFFROAD TEAM +08:48 38
35 22 ESP19830901 LEJARRETA ERRASTI Inaki ORBEA +08:53 36
36 31 FRA19841023 PLANTET Pierre-Geoffroy TEAM NEW CYCLING +09:09 34
37 52 SuU119880401 GALLATI Patrik * SCOTT-SWISSPOWER MTB-RACING +09:23 32
38 90 FRA19860622 COLOM Marc +09:28 30
39 100 AUT19870717 GEHBAUER Robert +09:36 29
40 51 NED19820515 PIETERSMA Jelmer TREK-BRENTJENS MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM +09:40 28
41 48 USA19851211 SCHULTZ Samuel SUBARU-TREK +09:41 27
42 189 FIN19840329 VASTARANTA Jukka TREK-BRENTJENS MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM +09:44 26
43 60 GBR19760607 BECKINGSALE Oliver GIANT FACTORY TEAM +09:51 25
44 110 SuU119880216 MEYER Pascal * M.1.G. TEAM +09:53 24

Legend: * = Under 23 -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go - DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n - DNS = Did Not Start
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) Val di Sole (ITA) - 31.07.2010 )
Final Results Men Elite

1 Start Loop, 6 Laps - Distance: 31.8 km - Average Speed: 18.32 km/h

Rank Race Nr UCI Code NAME 7/ First Name UCI Mountain Bike Team Time Pts
45 81 NED19830624 SCHOTMAN Frank STAPPENBELT SPECIALIZED MTB TEAM +10:01 23
46 94 SuUI119850517 WILDHABER Marcel SCOTT-SWISSPOWER MTB-RACING +10:03 22
47 68 AUT19900424 GEHBAUER Alexander * +10:10 21
48 74 AUT19770520 METZLER Hannes MUSKELKATER GENESIS TEAM +10:11 20
49 122 SuUI119870203 FREIBURGHAUS Sepp THOEMUS RACING TEAM +10:26 19
50 80 BEL19850731 VAN HOOVELS Kevin LINGIER-VERSLUYS TEAM +10:33 18
51 87 AUT19861124 HOCHENWARTER Uwe MUSKELKATER GENESIS TEAM +10:34 17
52 58 CAN19841019 ZANDSTRA Derek +10:34 16
53 61 BEL19890328 CARABIN Sebastien * LINGIER-VERSLUYS TEAM +10:54 15
54 88 ITA19851115 TIBERI Andrea SURFING SHOP +11:13 14
55 43 CZE19840605 ULMAN Matous S&H SUPERIOR MTB TEAM +11:15 13
56 98 GER19850808 TANN Rene +11:26 12
57 93 CZE19821114 EBERL Filip +11:47 11
58 34 SUI19890514 LITSCHER Thomas * M.1.G. TEAM +11:55 10
59 36 SWE19850504  LINDGREN Emil RABOBANK-GIANT OFFROAD TEAM +11:59 9
60 49 NED19760514 PETERS Bas TEAM MERIDA COMBEE +12:06 8
61 128 ITA19880522 COMINELLI Cristian * TX ACTIVE BIANCHI +12:12
62 127 BEL19911206 SCHEIRE Ruben * TEAM SAECO +12:15
63 7 SUI19760413 SAUSER Christoph SPECIALIZED FACTORY RACING +12:17
64 78 CAN19830530 WATSON Andrew +12:38
65 150 GER19910716 SCHULTE-LUENZUM Marcus * M.1.G. TEAM +12:50
66 91 SWE19820602 DARVELL Magnus +12:58
67 84 SVK19860812 LAMI Michal +13:18
68 113 ITA19880515 PORRO Samuele * +13:19
69 77 BEL19860212 BREMS Bjorn G-SKIN-DEFORCHE MTB RACING TEAM +13:20
70 53 JPN19850820 YAMAMOTO Kohei +13:22
71 125 ITA19751001 ZOLI Yader SURFING SHOP +13:27
72 107 HUN19820918 PARTI Andras +13:51
73 72 UKR19800315 RYSENKO Sergji ISD CYCLING TEAM +14:00
74 103 CZE19860519 HUDECEK Jiri +14:23
75 56 NED19880704  JUBBEGA Jelmer * RABOBANK-GIANT OFFROAD TEAM +14:32
76 134 POR19861112 ROSA David Joao Serralheiro +14:36
77 152 1ITA19890327 ROSA Diego * GIANT ITALIA TEAM +14:44
78 157 SuUI119890121 HUGUENIN Jérémy * GIANT SWISS TEAM +14:54
79 70 UKR19901123 TITARENKO Dmytro * ISD CYCLING TEAM +14:54
80 139 SuUI19810120 WEBER Balz +15:19
81 67 GBR19890227 FLETCHER David * +15:36
82 82 USA19731223 BRODERICK Michael +15:52
83 50 ITA19910719 KERSCHBAUMER Gerhard * +16:11
84 149 FRA19890903 BELLANGER Thibaut * +16:30
85 158 CZE19901207 CINK Ondrej * MERIDA BIKING TEAM +16:39
86 146 USA19890428 ETTINGER Stephen * +16:41
87 183 SUI19911215 INDERGAND Reto * FRM TG ZENTRALSCHWEIZ +17:14
88 106 BEL19870824 WYNANTS Tim TREK-BRENTJENS MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM +18:35

Legend: * = Under 23 -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go - DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n - DNS = Did Not Start
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val di Sole (ITA) - 31.07.2010

Final Results Men Elite
1 Start Loop, 6 Laps - Distance: 31.8 km - Average Speed: 18.32 km/h
Rank Race Nr UCI Code NAME 7/ First Name UCI Mountain Bike Team Time Pts
89 73 GRE19860626 ILIAS Periklis ISD CYCLING TEAM -1LAP
90 102 NED19881209 LUTTENBERG Irjan * TREK-BRENTJENS MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM -1LAP
91 163 SuUI119881017 SAX Giancarlo * THOEMUS RACING TEAM -1LAP
92 99 NOR19861017 KJOREN Ola TEAM FOKUS-DANICA -1LAP
93 214 CHI19791012 SILVA IBACETA Cristobal -1LAP
94 135 CAN19840101 GLASSFORD Peter -1LAP
95 143 AUT19900929 HOI Matthias * -1LAP
96 111 NZL19910413 PETERS Dirk * -1LAP
97 116 SWE19890204  NILSSON Mattias * -1LAP
98 138 GER19840404 MALETZ Christopher -1LAP
99 194 ITA19910313 GIACOBAZZI Roberto * TEAM CBE TECNOIMPIANTI A.S.D. -1LAP
100 136 NED19890602 LEMMERS Tim * RABOBANK-GIANT OFFROAD TEAM -1LAP
101 181 SUI19911108 STIRNEMANN Matthias * -1LAP
102 141 GER19841211 SCHATZING Marco TEAM FIREBIKE-DROESSIGER -1LAP
103 142 SUI19900629 RUPP Matthias * SCOTT-SWISSPOWER MTB-RACING -1LAP
104 95 GER19800730 SONNTAG Benjamin -1LAP
105 213 CZE19900509 MAGNUSEK Jakub * S&H SUPERIOR MTB TEAM -1LAP
106 195 ITA19900329 SILVESTRI Elia * ELETTROVENETA-CORRATEC -1LAP
107 184 FRA19910531 DRECHOU Hugo * -1LAP
108 66 HUN19900724 JUHASZ Zsolt * EURO ONE-CUBE MTB TEAM -1LAP
109 153 FRA19900411 LAPEYRIE Thomas * SCOTT LES SAISIES -1LAP
110 89 UKR19820116 GERASHCHENKO Oleksandr ISD CYCLING TEAM -1LAP
111 75 FRA19870705 VINIT Guillaume BH-SUNTOUR -1LAP
112 179 ITA19880118 CRISI Roberto * HARD ROCK FRW A.S.D. -1LAP
113 137 GER19870120 SZRAUCNER Sebastian -1LAP
114 133 GER19900601 FLESCHHUT Marcel * -1LAP
115 161 SU119890406 BUCHI Benjamin * -1LAP
116 63 FRA19890404 CANAL Fabien * KEOPS ITWO -1LAP
117 109 POL19890316 OSICKI Kornel * JBG-2 PROFESSIONAL MTB TEAM -1LAP
118 105 SWE19900821  JONSSON Olof * ELIZA-ORBEA TEAM -1LAP
119 140 FRA19891128 SARRAZIN Gilles * -1LAP
120 121 USA19910918 FINSTERWALD Russell * SUBARU-TREK -1LAP
121 151 BEL19880331 DE BOCK Robby * -1LAP
122 172 CAN19870701 JETTE Cameron -1LAP
123 115 NED19870930 BEEMER Frank TREK-BRENTJENS MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM -2LAP
124 160 JPN19781106 TAKEI Kyosuke -2LAP
125 209 ITA19900806 RABENSTEINER Fabian * -2LAP
126 197 SU119890620 THIE Florian * -2LAP
127 108 NOR19830225  FAGERLI Ole Christian -2LAP
128 206 GER19870506 GUTMANN Heiko -2LAP
129 104 AUS19860326 CARLSON Joshua -2LAP
130 187 FRA19860519 GARCIN Steven -2LAP
131 185 GER19910812 NICOLAI Marcus * -2LAP
132 178 SuUI119890708 EYMANN Daniel * THOEMUS RACING TEAM -2LAP

Legend: * = Under 23 -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go - DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n - DNS = Did Not Start
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CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC 5
val di Sole (ITA) - 31.07.2010

Val di Sole

Men Elite

1 Start Loop, 6 Laps - Distance: 31.8 km - Average Speed: 18.32 km/h

Rank Race Nr UCI Code

NAME 7/ First Name

UCI Mountain Bike Team

Time Pts

133 192 CZE19900718 RAUCHFUSS Marek * -2LAP
134 130 AUS19830718 JACKSON Adrian -2LAP
135 165 AUT19900522 ZOGER Manfred * -2LAP
136 188 FRA19880713 LEGUEVAQUES Fabrice * -2LAP
137 177 CZE19900606 NEPUSTIL Matej * MERIDA BIKING TEAM -2LAP
138 199 GER19910529 SIMON David * -2LAP
139 201 AUT19910914 SCHWAB Christopher * -2LAP
140 204 SuUI119881124 BICKEL Christian * -2LAP
141 145 POR19911105 MARINHEIRO Ricardo Paulo Reis * TX ACTIVE BIANCHI -2LAP
142 186 CZE19890104 PESEK Tomas * -2LAP
143 148 CAN19860914 MORKA Adam -2LAP
144 203 SUI119900413 KAUFMANN Daniel * -2LAP
145 59 ITA19860925 CORTI Umberto TEAM CBE TECNOIMPIANTI A.S.D. -2LAP
146 190 USA19910731 HINKENS Jack * -2LAP
147 182 BEL19901004 DE BACKER Jonas * TEAM SAECO -2LAP
148 112 AUS19880317 BRITTEN Cal * -2LAP
149 132 UKR19880405 KACHANOV Oleksandr * -2LAP
150 200 ITA19900311 DI PIERDOMENICO Martino * HARD ROCK FRW A.S.D. -2LAP
151 173 BEL19880919 VANGENECHTEN Rob * TEAM SAECO -2LAP
152 196 GER19900329 STIEBJAHN Simon * -2LAP
153 210 ITA19910620 PESSE Michael * TEAM CBE TECNOIMPIANTI A.S.D. -2LAP
154 101 ITA19890708 JEANTET Nicolas * ISD CYCLING TEAM -2LAP
155 123 BEL19820315 MASSAER Joris G-SKIN-DEFORCHE MTB RACING TEAM -2LAP
156 35 FRA19851019 BAILLY MAITRE Francois SCOTT LES SAISIES -2LAP
157 96 AUS19790609 BLAIR Andrew TORQ PERFORMANCE NUTRITION -3LAP
158 170 USA19810418 WEBER Dana -3LAP
159 198 USA19910327 WERNER Kerry * -3LAP
160 176 HUN19910702 CSIELKA Mark * EURO ONE-CUBE MTB TEAM -3LAP
161 202 1ITA19890914 NICCOLI Francesco * HARD ROCK FRW A.S.D. -3LAP
162 166 KAZ19880221 GOLOVASCHENKO Artyom * -3LAP
163 191 GBR19880409 WHITTINGTON John * -3LAP
164 159 HUN19900821 SZATMARY Andras * EURO ONE-CUBE MTB TEAM -3LAP
165 164 SUI19900211 WIDMER Mirco * GIANT SWISS TEAM -3LAP
166 155 ISR19810515 PEKATCH Dror SUBARU-TREK -3LAP
167 144 HUN19740504 BOGAR Gabor EURO ONE-CUBE MTB TEAM -3LAP
168 147 UKR19900515 BATSUTSA Mykhaylo * ISD CYCLING TEAM -3LAP
169 162 GBR19900630 BATCHELOR Sebastian * INFOTRE - LEECOUGAN -3LAP
170 129 SuU119880205 DISCH Severin * GIANT SWISS TEAM -3LAP
171 169 AUS19910625 PEACOCK James * -3LAP
172 208 CAN19800506 CARLETON Timothy -3LAP
173 205 KAZ19911207 ZAITSEV Nikolay * -3LAP
174 117 KAZ19860417 KAZANTSEV Kirill -3LAP
175 174 RWA19870202 NIYONSHUTI Adrien -4LAP

76 SuU119870703 KAUFMANN Lukas TREK-BRENTJENS MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM DNF6

Legend: * = Under 23 -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go - DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n - DNS = Did Not Start
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. Val di Sole (ITA) - 31.07.2010 .
Final Results Men Elite

1 Start Loop, 6 Laps - Distance: 31.8 km - Average Speed: 18.32 km/h

Rank Race Nr UCI Code NAME 7/ First Name UCI Mountain Bike Team Time Pts
42 GER19850405 MENNEN Robert DNF5
212 CZE19800519 HYNEK Kristian S&H SUPERIOR MTB TEAM DNF4
23 FRA19880601 VUILLERMOZ Alexis * LAPIERRE INTERNATIONAL DNF3
a7 SuUI119860820 ROHRBACH Nicola DNF3
32 AUT19801011 SOUKUP Christoph MERIDA BIKING TEAM DNF3
18 CAN19770414 KABUSH Geoff TEAM MAXXIS-ROCKY MOUNTAIN DNF3
26 SuU119880328 FANGER Martin * GIANT SWISS TEAM DNF3
120 ITA19841004 CASAGRANDE Michele ELETTROVENETA-CORRATEC DNF3
175 AUT19911113 PREISS Markus * DNF3
124 ITA19870914 SCHWEIGGL Johannes DNF2
44 ITA19770721 FRUET Martino DNF1
30 CZE19860711 SKARNITZL Jan DNF1
167 RSA19910524 CROESER Rourke * DNF1
119 AUT19881002 SCHEIBER Simon * FELT OETZTAL X-BIONIC TEAM DNF1
154 NED19900108 GROEN Erik * RABOBANK-GIANT OFFROAD TEAM DNS
156 NOR19900715  KIPPERNES Henrik * TEAM FOKUS-DANICA DNS
211 CZE19770322 SPESNY Milan S&H SUPERIOR MTB TEAM DNS
Legend: * = Under 23 -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go - DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n - DNS = Did Not Start
31.07.2010 - 16:38 > 190 riders started http://www.uci.ch Page 5/5
Finish Judge President of the Commissaires' Panel
GUARNIERO Federica (1TA) ROBICHON Serge (FRA)
Timing and Results provided by
o . consoRzn e P
ValaSile Tfmno @Speiad. @& ioisanca RITAS o

TISSOT

SWISS WATCHES SINCE 1983



oL 7L 3/77 G752

U CTU/ORPCD cUr Val di Sole

mestitn Y SIHIMANO

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC 5
val di Sole (ITA) - 31.07.2010

Race Analysis Men Elite
ank Race Nr NAME 7/ First Name Nation UCI MTB Team Time Gap
START LOOP LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6
1 2 SCHURTER Nino Sul SCOTT-SWISSPOWER MTB-RACING 18.32 1:44:09

2:36 (3) 19:02 (3) 35:55 (1) 53:02 (2) 1:10:15 (2) 1:27:14 (2) 1:44:09 (1)
2:36 (3) 16:26 (6) 16:53 (1) 17:07 (3) 17:13 (3) 16:59 (1) 16:55 (1)

2 1 ABSALON Julien FRA ORBEA 18.31 1:44:13 +00:04
2:37  (4) 19:01 (2) 35:56 (3) 53:02 (1) 1:10:15 (1) 1:27:14 (1) 1:44:13 (2)
2:37 (4) 16:24 (2) 16:55 (4) 17:06 (1) 17:13 (3) 16:59 (1) 16:59 (2)

3 6 VOGEL Florian sul SCOTT-SWISSPOWER MTB-RACING 18.26 1:44:29 +00:20
2:36 (2) 19:01 (1) 35:57 (4) 53:03 (4) 1:10:15 (3) 1:27:15 (3) 1:44:29 (3)
2:36 (2) 16:25 (5) 16:56 (5) 17:06 (1) 17:12 (1) 17:00 (3) 17:14 (3)

4 5 FLUCKIGER Mathias * sul TREK WORLD RACING 18.07 1:45:35 +01:26
2:39 (10) 19:03 (5) 35:57 (5) 53:04 (5) 1:10:16 (4) 1:27:44 (4) 1:45:35 (4)
2:39 (10) 16:24 (2) 16:54 (2) 17:07 (3) 17:12 (1) 17:28 (4) 17:51 (14)

5 12 NAEF Ralph sul MULTIVAN MERIDA BIKING TEAM 18.01 1:45:55 +01:46
2:41 (14) 19:03 (6) 36:11 (6) 53:22 (6) 1:10:43 (5) 1:28:16 (5) 1:45:55 (5)
2:41 (14) 16:22 (1) 17:08 (6) 17:11 (6) 17:21 (5) 17:33 (6) 17:39 (9)

6 3 KULHAVY Jaroslav CZE RUBENA-BIRELL-SPECIALIZED CYCLING TEAM 17.89 1:46:40 +02:31
2:35 (1) 19:11 (8) 36:28 (8) 53:46 (7) 1:11:20 (6) 1:28:49 (6) 1:46:40 (6)
2:35 (1) 16:36 (8) 17:17 (12) 17:18 (9) 17:34 (8) 17:29 (5) 17:51 (14)

7 33 MILATZ Moritz GER MULTIVAN MERIDA BIKING TEAM 17.79 1:47:14 +03:05
2:44 (20) 19:37 (13) 36:50 (9) 54:05 (9) 1:11:41 (8) 1:29:29 (7) 1:47:14 (7)
2:44 (20) 16:53 (12) 17:13 (8) 17:15 (7) 17:36 (8) 17:48 (9) 17:45 (11)

8 4 HERMIDA RAMOS José Antonio ESP MULTIVAN MERIDA BIKING TEAM 17.73 1:47:36  +03:27
2:38  (8) 19:02 (4) 35:56 (2) 53:03 (3) 1:11:44 (10) 1:30:09 (9) 1:47:36 (8)
2:38  (8) 16:24 (2) 16:54 (2) 17:07 (3) 18:41 (42) 18:25 (29) 17:27 (6)

9 46 RAVANEL Cédric FRA LAPIERRE INTERNATIONAL 17.68 1:47:54 +03:45
2:54 (46) 20:22 (33) 37:49 (27) 55:15 (21) 1:13:02 (15) 1:30:35 (13) 1:47:54 (9)
2:54 (46) 17:28 (30) 17:27 (18) 17:26 (11) 17:47 (13) 17:33 (6) 17:19 (4)

10 9 STANDER Burry RSA SPECIALIZED FACTORY RACING 17.67 1:48:00 +03:51
2:40 (12) 19:10 (7) 36:27 (7) 53:55 (8) 1:11:41 (7) 1:30:08 (8) 1:48:00 (10)
2:40 (12) 16:30 (7) 17:17 (12) 17:28 (12) 17:46 (11) 18:27 (33) 17:52 (16)

11 27 GIGER Fabian sul RABOBANK-GIANT OFFROAD TEAM 17.63 1:48:14 +04:05
2:55 (48) 20:32 (34) 37:48 (25) 55:16 (22) 1:13:02 (17) 1:30:36 (14) 1:48:14 (11)
2:55 (48) 17:37 (34) 17:16 (11) 17:28 (12) 17:46 (11) 17:34 (8) 17:38 (8)

12 10 RUZAFA CUETO Ruben ESP ORBEA 17.63 1:48:15 +04:06
2:38  (9) 19:42 (17) 37:16 (16) 54:58 (15) 1:12:36 (13) 1:30:26 (10) 1:48:15 (12)
2:38  (9) 17:04 (17) 17:34 (21) 17:42 (17) 17:38 (9) 17:50 (10) 17:49 (13)

13 15 TEMPIER Stéphane FRA TX ACTIVE BIANCHI 17.58 1:48:32 +04:23
2:41 (13) 19:20 (9) 36:55 (11) 54:36 (13) 1:12:36 (12) 1:30:31 (12) 1:48:32 (13)
2:41 (13) 16:39 (9) 17:35 (22) 17:41 (15) 18:00 (18) 17:55 (13) 18:01 (20)

14 25 ALVAREZ GUTIERREZ Ivan ESP GIANT ITALIA TEAM 17.55 1:48:42 +04:33
2:45 (22) 19:37 (12) 37:17 (19) 55:17 (23) 1:13:13 (20) 1:31:05 (15) 1:48:42 (14)
2:45 (22) 16:52 (11) 17:40 (24) 18:00 (24) 17:56 (16) 17:52 (12) 17:37 (7)

15 13 FLUCKIGER Lukas sul TREK WORLD RACING 17.52 1:48:53 +04:44
2:43 (17) 19:36 (11) 37:15 (14) 54:34 (12) 1:12:36 (11) 1:30:27 (11) 1:48:53 (15)
2:43 (17) 16:53 (12) 17:39 (23) 17:19 (10) 18:02 (19) 17:51 (11) 18:26 (33)

16 39 GUJAN Martin sul CANNONDALE FACTORY RACING 17.49 1:49:06 +04:57
2:46 (26) 19:53 (20) 37:18 (21) 54:59 (18) 1:13:03 (18) 1:31:05 (16) 1:49:06 (16)
2:46 (26) 17:07 (18) 17:25 (17) 17:41 (15) 18:04 (22) 18:02 (15) 18:01 (20)

Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
31.07.2010 - 16:38 > 190 riders started http://www.uci.ch Page 1/13
Timing and Results provided by
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Race Analysis Men Elite
ank Race Nr NAME 7/ First Name Nation UCI MTB Team Time Gap
START LOOP LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6
17 54 CRAIG Adam USA RABOBANK-GIANT OFFROAD TEAM 17.45 1:49:19 +05:10

2:52 (40) 20:33 (37) 38:02 (29) 56:00 (25) 1:13:54 (23) 1:31:56 (19) 1:49:19 (17)
2:52 (40) 17:41 (35) 17:29 (19) 17:58 (22) 17:54 (15) 18:02 (15) 17:23 (5)

18 28 VAN HOUTS Rudi NED MULTIVAN MERIDA BIKING TEAM 17.44 1:49:23 +05:14
2:45 (23) 19:53 (19) 37:16 (18) 54:58 (14) 1:12:50 (14) 1:31:06 (17) 1:49:23 (18)
2:45 (23) 17:08 (19) 17:23 (15) 17:42 (17) 17:52 (14) 18:16 (25) 18:17 (30)

19 20 WELLS Todd USA SPECIALIZED FACTORY RACING 17.39 1:49:43 +05:34
2:47 (28) 20:06 (26) 37:17 (20) 54:59 (17) 1:13:02 (16) 1:31:17 (18) 1:49:43 (19)
2:47 (28) 17:19 (26) 17:11 (7) 17:42 (17) 18:03 (21) 18:15 (24) 18:26 (33)

20 14 MANTECON GUTIERREZ Sergio ESP TREK-LORCA TALLER DEL TIEMPO 17.37 1:49:52 +05:43
2:42 (15) 19:41 (15) 36:56 (12) 54:34 (11) 1:14:14 (24) 1:32:11 (21) 1:49:52 (20)
2:42 (15) 16:59 (15) 17:15 (9) 17:38 (14) 19:40 (91) 17:57 (14) 17:41 (10)

21 24 COLOMA NICOLAS Carlos ESP MSC BIKES 17.36 1:49:54 +05:45
2:46 (25) 19:41 (16) 36:56 (13) 54:59 (19) 1:13:43 (22) 1:31:57 (20) 1:49:54 (21)
2:46 (25) 16:55 (14) 17:15 (9) 18:03 (25) 18:44 (48) 18:14 (22) 17:57 (18)

22 19 KASS Jochen GER MULTIVAN MERIDA BIKING TEAM 17.25 1:50:37 +06:28
2:44 (19) 19:52 (18) 37:16 (17) 55:00 (20) 1:13:13 (19) 1:32:32 (22) 1:50:37 (22)
2:44 (19) 17:08 (19) 17:24 (16) 17:44 (21) 18:13 (25) 19:19 (65) 18:05 (25)

23 8 FUMIC Manuel GER CANNONDALE FACTORY RACING 17.25 1:50:38 +06:29
2:37  (6) 19:40 (14) 37:36 (22) 56:23 (29) 1:14:25 (25) 1:32:39 (23) 1:50:38 (23)
2:37 (6) 17:03 (16) 17:56 (30) 18:47 (69) 18:02 (19) 18:14 (22) 17:59 (19)

24 41 HORGAN-KOBELSKI Jeremy USA SUBARU-TREK 17.18 1:51:04 +06:55
2:47 (29) 20:21 (32) 38:25 (30) 56:33 (30) 1:14:40 (27) 1:32:52 (26) 1:51:04 (24)
2:47 (29) 17:34 (33) 18:04 (33) 18:08 (28) 18:07 (24) 18:12 (21) 18:12 (27)

25 21 FONTANA Marco Aurelio ITA CANNONDALE FACTORY RACING 17.13 1:51:23 +07:14
2:38  (7) 19:54 (22) 37:15 (15) 54:58 (16) 1:13:41 (21) 1:32:52 (25) 1:51:23 (25)
2:38  (7) 17:16 (23) 17:21 (14) 17:43 (20) 18:43 (45) 19:11 (59) 18:31 (39)

26 55 MARKT Karl AUT FELT OETZTAL X-BIONIC TEAM 17.12 1:51:26 +07:17
3:01 (71) 21:13 (56) 39:16 (44) 57:15 (36) 1:15:14 (30) 1:33:24 (27) 1:51:26 (26)
3:01 (71) 18:12 (55) 18:03 (32) 17:59 (23) 17:59 (17) 18:10 (20) 18:02 (23)

27 38 LONGO Tony ITA 17.07 1:51:46 +07:37
2:47 (27) 20:06 (25) 37:47 (24) 56:00 (24) 1:14:26 (26) 1:32:51 (24) 1:51:46 (27)
2:47 (27) 17:19 (26) 17:41 (25) 18:13 (32) 18:26 (34) 18:25 (29) 18:55 (53)

28 40 KONWA Marek * POL ELETTROVENETA-CORRATEC 17.02 1:52:06 +07:57
2:51 (38) 20:20 (30) 38:02 (28) 56:14 (27) 1:14:55 (29) 1:33:33 (28) 1:52:06 (28)
2:51 (38) 17:29 (31) 17:42 (26) 18:12 (31) 18:41 (42) 18:38 (39) 18:33 (41)

29 16 MAROTTE Maxime FRA BH-SUNTOUR 16.98 1:52:21 +08:12
2:44 (21) 19:54 (23) 37:37 (23) 56:18 (28) 1:15:14 (31) 1:34:18 (34) 1:52:21 (29)
2:44 (21) 17:10 (21) 17:43 (27) 18:41 (59) 18:56 (58) 19:04 (54) 18:03 (24)

30 62 WUBBEN Niels * NED TEAM MERIDA COMBEE 16.96 1:52:29  +08:20
2:49 (33) 20:39 (38) 38:54 (36) 57:16 (38) 1:15:36 (37) 1:34:01 (30) 1:52:29 (30)
2:49 (33) 17:50 (38) 18:15 (41) 18:22 (40) 18:20 (28) 18:25 (29) 18:28 (37)

31 85 MEDVEDEV Alexey RUS ELETTROVENETA-CORRATEC 16.94 1:52:38  +08:29
2:54 (44) 20:56 (48) 39:02 (41) 57:15 (35) 1:15:35 (34) 1:33:55 (29) 1:52:38 (31)
2:54 (44) 18:02 (46) 18:06 (34) 18:13 (32) 18:20 (28) 18:20 (27) 18:43 (45)

32 11 KURSCHAT Wolfram GER TOPEAK ERGON RACING TEAM 16.93 1:52:43 +08:34
3:04 (83) 21:41 (73) 39:52 (56) 58:15 (49) 1:16:37 (42) 1:34:42 (36) 1:52:43 (32)
3:04 (83) 18:37 (75) 18:11 (38) 18:23 (42) 18:22 (30) 18:05 (18) 18:01 (20)

Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
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Race Analysis Men Elite
ank Race Nr NAME 7/ First Name Nation UCI MTB Team Time Gap
START LOOP LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6
33 65 MINNAARD Marco * NED RABOBANK-GIANT OFFROAD TEAM 16.92 1:52:44 +08:35
2:50 (34) 20:32 (36) 38:39 (34) 57:06 (33) 1:15:35 (36) 1:34:01 (31) 1:52:44 (33)
2:50 (34) 17:42 (36) 18:07 (36) 18:27 (43) 18:29 (38) 18:26 (32) 18:43 (45)
34 29 MOORLAG Henk Jaap * NED RABOBANK-GIANT OFFROAD TEAM 16.89 1:52:57 +08:48
2:57 (59) 20:55 (46) 39:01 (40) 57:17 (40) 1:15:34 (33) 1:34:11 (32) 1:52:57 (34)
2:57 (59) 17:58 (42) 18:06 (34) 18:16 (35) 18:17 (26) 18:37 (38) 18:46 (49)
35 22 LEJARRETA ERRASTI Inaki ESP ORBEA 16.88 1:53:02 +08:53
3:03 (80) 21:18 (59) 39:41 (51) 58:43 (56) 1:16:48 (46) 1:34:50 (38) 1:53:02 (35)

3:03 (80) 18:15 (56) 18:23 (51) 19:02 (80) 18:05 (23) 18:02 (15) 18:12 (27)

36 31 PLANTET Pierre-Geoffroy FRA TEAM NEW CYCLING 16.84 1:53:18 +09:09
2:49 (31) 20:05 (24) 37:48 (26) 56:01 (26) 1:14:53 (28) 1:34:12 (33) 1:53:18 (36)
2:49 (31) 17:16 (23) 17:43 (27) 18:13 (32) 18:52 (55) 19:19 (65) 19:06 (58)

37 52 GALLATI Patrik * sul SCOTT-SWISSPOWER MTB-RACING 16.81 1:53:32  +09:23
2:53 (42) 20:56 (47) 40:03 (61) 59:12 (66) 1:16:57 (50) 1:35:06 (40) 1:53:32 (37)
2:53 (42) 18:03 (47) 19:07 (110) 19:09 (87) 17:45 (10) 18:09 (19) 18:26 (33)

38 920 COLOM Marc FRA 16.79 1:53:37 +09:28
2:59 (65) 20:54 (44) 39:01 (39) 57:17 (39) 1:15:50 (38) 1:34:50 (39) 1:53:37 (38)
2:59 (65) 17:55 (41) 18:07 (36) 18:16 (35) 18:33 (39) 19:00 (50) 18:47 (52)

39 100  GEHBAUER Robert AUT 16.77 1:53:45 +09:36
3:05 (86) 21:34 (70) 39:53 (57) 57:58 (42) 1:16:55 (49) 1:35:19 (41) 1:53:45 (39)
3:05 (86) 18:29 (67) 18:19 (46) 18:05 (26) 18:57 (60) 18:24 (28) 18:26 (33)

40 51 PIETERSMA Jelmer NED TREK-BRENTJENS MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM 16.76 1:53:49  +09:40
2:56 (51) 20:54 (45) 39:20 (46) 58:24 (52) 1:16:47 (44) 1:35:43 (45) 1:53:49 (40)

2:56 (51) 17:58 (42) 18:26 (56) 19:04 (82) 18:23 (32) 18:56 (49) 18:06 (26)

41 48 SCHULTZ Samuel USA SUBARU-TREK 16.76 1:53:50 +09:41
2:49 (32) 20:10 (29) 38:26 (32) 56:33 (31) 1:15:35 (35) 1:34:49 (37) 1:53:50 (41)
2:49 (32) 17:21 (28) 18:16 (42) 18:07 (27) 19:02 (64) 19:14 (61) 19:01 (57)

42 189  VASTARANTA Jukka FIN TREK-BRENTJENS MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM 16.75 1:53:53 +09:44
3:10(105) 21:43 (76) 40:06 (64) 58:44 (58) 1:17:28 (57) 1:35:58 (49) 1:53:53 (42)

w

:10 (105) 18:33 (69) 18:23 (51) 18:38 (56) 18:44 (48) 18:30 (34) 17:55 (17)

43 60 BECKINGSALE Oliver GBR GIANT FACTORY TEAM 16.74 1:54:00 +09:51
:58 (63) 21:09 (55) 38:55 (38) 57:06 (32) 1:15:34 (32) 1:34:38 (35) 1:54:00 (43)

N

2:58 (63) 18:11 (50) 17:46 (29) 18:11 (30) 18:28 (36) 19:04 (54) 19:22 (67)

44 110  MEYER Pascal * sul M.1.G. TEAM 16.73 1:54:02 +09:53
3:00 (67) 20:52 (41) 38:54 (37) 57:16 (37) 1:16:20 (40) 1:35:34 (44) 1:54:02 (44)
3:00 (67) 17:52 (39) 18:02 (31) 18:22 (40) 19:04 (66) 19:14 (61) 18:28 (37)

45 81 SCHOTMAN Frank NED STAPPENBELT SPECIALIZED MTB TEAM 16.71 1:54:10 +10:01
2:58 (62) 21:09 (54) 39:42 (52) 58:02 (46) 1:16:50 (48) 1:35:26 (43) 1:54:10 (45)

N

:58 (62) 18:11 (50) 18:33 (62) 18:20 (39) 18:48 (53) 18:36 (37) 18:44 (48)

46 94 WILDHABER Marcel sul SCOTT-SWISSPOWER MTB-RACING 16.71 1:54:12 +10:03
3:00 (70) 21:22 (65) 39:55 (60) 58:43 (57) 1:17:11 (54) 1:35:56 (46) 1:54:12 (46)
3:00 (70) 18:22 (63) 18:33 (62) 18:48 (70) 18:28 (36) 18:45 (43) 18:16 (29)

47 68 GEHBAUER Alexander * AUT 16.69 1:54:19 +10:10
3:00 (68) 21:21 (64) 39:43 (53) 57:59 (43) 1:16:17 (39) 1:35:19 (42) 1:54:19 (47)
3:00 (68) 18:21 (60) 18:22 (50) 18:16 (35) 18:18 (27) 19:02 (51) 19:00 (55)

48 74 METZLER Hannes AUT MUSKELKATER GENESIS TEAM 16.69 1:54:20 +10:11
2:59 (64) 21:20 (63) 39:54 (59) 58:25 (53) 1:17:06 (53) 1:36:00 (50) 1:54:20 (48)
2:59 (64) 18:21 (60) 18:34 (68) 18:31 (48) 18:41 (42) 18:54 (47) 18:20 (31)

Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
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Race Analysis Men Elite
ank Race Nr NAME 7/ First Name Nation UCI MTB Team Time Gap
START LOOP LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6
49 122 FREIBURGHAUS Sepp Sul THOEMUS RACING TEAM 16.65 1:54:35 +10:26

3:13(114) 22:03 (93) 40:43 (84) 59:14 (67) 1:17:36 (59) 1:36:10 (55) 1:54:35 (49)
3:13(114) 18:50 (87) 18:40 (75) 18:31 (48) 18:22 (30) 18:34 (35) 18:25 (32)

50 80 VAN HOOVELS Kevin BEL LINGIER-VERSLUYS TEAM 16.63 1:54:42 +10:33
2:56 (54) 21:07 (53) 39:43 (55) 58:26 (54) 1:17:12 (56) 1:36:01 (51) 1:54:42 (50)
2:56 (54) 18:11 (50) 18:36 (69) 18:43 (64) 18:46 (51) 18:49 (45) 18:41 (44)

51 87 HOCHENWARTER Uwe AUT MUSKELKATER GENESIS TEAM 16.63 1:54:43 +10:34
3:02 (74) 21:42 (74) 39:54 (58) 58:24 (51) 1:16:50 (47) 1:35:57 (48) 1:54:43 (51)
3:02 (74) 18:40 (76) 18:12 (39) 18:30 (46) 18:26 (34) 19:07 (56) 18:46 (49)

52 58 ZANDSTRA Derek CAN 16.63 1:54:43 +10:34
3:03 (79) 21:45 (78) 40:30 (72) 59:11 (64) 1:17:36 (60) 1:36:11 (56) 1:54:43 (52)
3:03 (79) 18:42 (78) 18:45 (79) 18:41 (59) 18:25 (33) 18:35 (36) 18:32 (40)

53 61 CARABIN Sebastien * BEL LINGIER-VERSLUYS TEAM 16.58 1:55:03 +10:54
2:56 (53) 21:07 (52) 40:10 (67) 58:53 (62) 1:17:44 (61) 1:36:26 (57) 1:55:03 (53)
2:56 (53) 18:11 (50) 19:03 (101) 18:43 (64) 18:51 (54) 18:42 (40) 18:37 (43)

54 88 TIBERI Andrea ITA SURFING SHOP 16.54 1:55:22  +11:13
3:03 (77) 21:18 (58) 39:31 (49) 57:59 (44) 1:16:37 (43) 1:35:57 (47) 1:55:22 (54)
3:03 (77) 18:15 (56) 18:13 (40) 18:28 (44) 18:38 (40) 19:20 (67) 19:25 (68)

55 43 ULMAN Matous CZE S&H SUPERIOR MTB TEAM 16.53 1:55:24 +11:15
2:56 (52) 21:06 (49) 39:30 (47) 58:00 (45) 1:16:57 (51) 1:36:09 (54) 1:55:24 (55)
2:56 (52) 18:10 (49) 18:24 (53) 18:30 (46) 18:57 (60) 19:12 (60) 19:15 (63)

56 98 TANN Rene GER 16.51 1:55:35 +11:26
3:01 (73) 21:34 (69) 40:13 (68) 58:23 (50) 1:17:06 (52) 1:36:27 (58) 1:55:35 (56)
3:01 (73) 18:33 (69) 18:39 (72) 18:10 (29) 18:43 (45) 19:21 (70) 19:08 (60)

57 93 EBERL Filip CZE 16.46 1:55:56 +11:47
3:07 (94) 22:02 (92) 40:30 (70) 58:46 (61) 1:17:29 (58) 1:36:36 (59) 1:55:56 (57)
3:07 (94) 18:55 (92) 18:28 (58) 18:16 (35) 18:43 (45) 19:07 (56) 19:20 (66)

58 34 LITSCHER Thomas * sul M.1.G. TEAM 16.44 1:56:04 +11:55
2:51 (37) 20:08 (27) 38:40 (35) 57:21 (41) 1:17:12 (55) 1:38:19 (72) 1:56:04 (58)
2:51 (37) 17:17 (25) 18:32 (59) 18:41 (59) 19:51 (97) 21:07 (87) 17:45 (11)

59 36 LINDGREN Emil SWE RABOBANK-GIANT OFFROAD TEAM 16.43 1:56:08 +11:59
2:42 (16) 20:09 (28) 38:26 (31) 57:07 (34) 1:16:22 (41) 1:36:08 (53) 1:56:08 (59)
2:42 (16) 17:27 (29) 18:17 (43) 18:41 (59) 19:15 (76) 19:46 (78) 20:00 (77)

60 49 PETERS Bas NED TEAM MERIDA COMBEE 16.41 1:56:15 +12:06
2:55 (47) 21:06 (51) 39:31 (50) 58:02 (47) 1:16:47 (45) 1:36:07 (52) 1:56:15 (60)
2:55 (47) 18:11 (50) 18:25 (54) 18:31 (48) 18:45 (50) 19:20 (67) 20:08 (78)

61 128  COMINELLI Cristian * ITA TX ACTIVE BIANCHI 16.4 1:56:21 +12:12
3:20(142)  23:09 (124)  41:26 (106) 1:00:03 (83) 1:18:41 (72) 1:37:35 (64) 1:56:21 (61)
3:20(142)  19:49 (125) 18:17 (43) 18:37 (55) 18:38 (40) 18:54 (47) 18:46 (49)

62 127  SCHEIRE Ruben * BEL TEAM SAECO 16.39 1:56:24 +12:15
3:09 (98) 21:59 (87) 40:36 (81) 59:27 (70) 1:18:14 (66) 1:37:16 (62) 1:56:24 (62)
3:09 (98) 18:50 (87) 18:37 (71) 18:51 (75) 18:47 (52) 19:02 (51) 19:08 (60)

63 7 SAUSER Christoph sul SPECIALIZED FACTORY RACING 16.39 1:56:26 +12:17
2:40 (11) 19:20 (10) 36:50 (10) 54:06 (10) 1:11:41 (9) 1:36:40 (60) 1:56:26 (63)
2:40 (11) 16:40 (10) 17:30 (20) 17:16 (8) 17:35 (7) 24:59 (89) 19:46 (72)

64 78 WATSON Andrew CAN 16.34 1:56:47 +12:38
3:05 (87) 21:48 (82) 40:35 (79) 59:11 (65) 1:18:12 (65) 1:37:15 (61) 1:56:47 (64)
3:05 (87) 18:43 (80) 18:47 (84) 18:36 (53) 19:01 (63) 19:03 (53) 19:32 (70)

Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
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Race Analysis Men Elite
ank Race Nr NAME 7/ First Name Nation UCI MTB Team Time Gap
START LOOP LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6
65 150 SCHULTE-LUENZUM Marcus * GER M.1.G. TEAM 16.31 1:56:59 +12:50

3:08 (97) 21:49 (85) 40:35 (78) 59:33 (75) 1:18:35 (69) 1:37:51 (67) 1:56:59 (65)
3:08 (97) 18:41 (77) 18:46 (82) 18:58 (78) 19:02 (64) 19:16 (64) 19:08 (60)
66 91 DARVELL Magnus SWE 16.29 1:57:07 +12:58
3:02 (75) 21:33 (68) 40:06 (65) 58:45 (60) 1:18:10 (64) 1:37:51 (66) 1:57:07 (66)
3:02 (75) 18:31 (68) 18:33 (62) 18:39 (57) 19:25 (80) 19:41 (75) 19:16 (64)
67 84 LAMI Michal SVK 16.25 1:57:27 +13:18
114 (119)  22:36(107)  41:48 (108) 1:00:40 (96) 1:19:34 (83) 1:38:44 (76) 1:57:27 (67)

w

3:14(119)  19:22(106)  19:12 (117) 18:52 (77) 18:54 (57) 19:10 (58) 18:43 (45)

68 113  PORRO Samuele * ITA 16.24 1:57:28 +13:19
3:10(103) 22:09 (94) 40:42 (82) 59:33 (73) 1:18:29 (67) 1:37:53 (68) 1:57:28 (68)
3:10(103) 18:59 (94) 18:33 (62) 18:51 (75) 18:56 (58) 19:24 (71) 19:35 (71)

69 77 BREMS Bjorn BEL G-SKIN-DEFORCHE MTB RACING TEAM 16.24 1:57:29 +13:20
3:01 (72) 22:44(111) 41:50 (112) 1:00:32 (89) 1:19:36 (84) 1:38:29 (73) 1:57:29 (69)
3:01 (72) 19:43(120) 19:06 (108)  18:42 (63) 19:04 (66) 18:53 (46) 19:00 (55)

70 53 YAMAMOTO Kohei JPN 16.24 1:57:31 +13:22
2:55 (50) 21:28 (67) 40:34 (76) 59:40 (78) 1:18:58 (74) 1:38:32 (74) 1:57:31 (70)
2:55 (50) 18:33 (69) 19:06 (108) 19:06 (83) 19:18 (77) 19:34 (73) 18:59 (54)

71 125  ZOLI Yader ITA SURFING SHOP 16.22 1:57:36 +13:27
3:21(146) 22:55(120) 41:12 (95) 59:46 (79) 1:18:39 (71) 1:37:26 (63) 1:57:36 (71)
3:21(146) 19:34 (114) 18:17 (43) 18:34 (52) 18:53 (56) 18:47 (44) 20:10 (79)

72 107  PARTI Andras HUN 16.17 1:58:00 +13:51
3:07 (93) 22:00 (89) 40:36 (80) 59:21 (69) 1:18:29 (68) 1:38:14 (71) 1:58:00 (72)

3:07 (93) 18:53 (89) 18:36 (69) 18:45 (68) 19:08 (71) 19:45 (77) 19:46 (72)

73 72 RYSENKO Sergji UKR I1SD CYCLING TEAM 16.15 1:58:09 +14:00
2:54 (45) 20:52 (42) 39:13 (42) 1:00:51 (98) 1:20:01 (86) 1:38:43 (75) 1:58:09 (73)
2:54 (45) 17:58 (42) 18:21 (49) 21:38(157) 19:10 (72) 18:42 (40) 19:26 (69)

74 103 HUDECEK Jiri CZE 16.1 1:58:32 +14:23
3:15(122) 22:37(109) 40:56 (88) 59:40 (77) 1:18:51 (73) 1:38:11 (69) 1:58:32 (74)

w

:15(122)  19:22(106)  18:19 (46) 18:44 (67) 19:11 (73) 19:20 (67) 20:21 (82)

75 56 JUBBEGA Jelmer * NED RABOBANK-GIANT OFFROAD TEAM 16.08 1:58:41 +14:32
145 (24) 21:06 (50) 41:01 (90) 1:01:24 (104) 1:21:48 (109) 1:40:06 (83) 1:58:41 (75)

N

2:45 (24) 18:21 (60) 19:55(148) 20:23(141) 20:24(113) 18:18 (26) 18:35 (42)

76 134 ROSA David Joao Serralheiro POR 16.07 1:58:45 +14:36
3:19 (136) 22:33(100) 41:12 (92) 59:52 (82) 1:19:21 (78) 1:38:56 (78) 1:58:45 (76)
3:19 (136) 19:14 (101) 18:39 (72) 18:40 (58) 19:29 (83) 19:35 (74) 19:49 (74)

77 152 ROSA Diego * ITA GIANT ITALIA TEAM 16.05 1:58:53 +14:44
3:16 (126) 21:49 (84) 40:14 (69) 58:45 (59) 1:17:56 (62) 1:37:50 (65) 1:58:53 (77)
3:16 (126) 18:33 (69) 18:25 (54) 18:31 (48) 19:11 (73) 19:54 (81) 21:03 (85)

78 157 HUGUENIN Jérémy * Sul GIANT SWISS TEAM 16.03 1:59:03 +14:54
3:17 (129) 23:18 (130)  42:43(129) 1:01:56 (117) 1:21:02 (98) 1:39:46 (81) 1:59:03 (78)

w

117 (129)  20:01(131) 19:25(127) 19:13 (90) 19:06 (69) 18:44 (42) 19:17 (65)
79 70 TITARENKO Dmytro * UKR I1SD CYCLING TEAM 16.03 1:59:03 +14:54
3:04 (82) 21:49 (83) 40:56 (87) 1:00:03 (84) 1:19:21 (79) 1:39:05 (79) 1:59:03 (79)
3:04 (82) 18:45 (83) 19:07 (110) 19:07 (84) 19:18 (77) 19:44 (76) 19:58 (76)
80 139  WEBER Balz sul 15.97 1:59:28 +15:19

3:19(135)  22:59 (121)  42:04 (118) 1:01:27 (106) 1:20:50 (97) 1:40:21 (88) 1:59:28 (80)
3:19(135)  19:40 (118)  19:05(105)  19:23 (99) 19:23 (79) 19:31 (72) 19:07 (59)

Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
31.07.2010 - 16:38 > 190 riders started http://www.uci.ch Page 5/13
Timing and Results provided by
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Race Analysis Men Elite
ank Race Nr NAME 7/ First Name Nation UCI MTB Team Time Gap
START LOOP LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6
81 67 FLETCHER David * GBR 15.93 1:59:45 +15:36

2:59 (66) 21:34 (71) 40:34 (77) 1:00:19 (86) 1:19:23 (82) 1:39:32 (80) 1:59:45 (81)
2:59 (66) 18:35 (73) 19:00 (97) 19:45(117) 19:04 (66) 20:09 (83) 20:13 (80)
82 82 BRODERICK Michael USA 15.9 2:00:01 +15:52
3:00 (101) 22:09 (94) 40:42 (82) 59:32 (72) 1:19:03 (76) 1:38:52 (77) 2:00:01 (82)
3:09(101) 19:00 (95) 18:33 (62) 18:50 (74) 19:31 (84) 19:49 (80) 21:09 (86)
83 50 KERSCHBAUMER Gerhard * ITA 15.86 2:00:20 +16:11
;51 (36) 20:52 (43) 40:04 (62) 59:36 (76) 1:20:02 (87) 1:40:25 (89) 2:00:20 (83)

N

2:51 (36) 18:01 (45) 19:12(117) 19:32(105) 20:26 (115) 20:23 (85) 19:55 (75)

84 149 BELLANGER Thibaut * FRA 15.81 2:00:39 +16:30
3:20(143) 23:18(129) 42:08 (120) 1:01:28 (108) 1:20:34 (91) 1:40:21 (86) 2:00:39 (84)
3:20(143)  19:58(129) 18:50 (87) 19:20 (97) 19:06 (69) 19:47 (79) 20:18 (81)

85 158  CINK Ondrej * CZE MERIDA BIKING TEAM 15.79 2:00:48 +16:39
3:16 (124)  22:46 (112) 41:12 (94) 59:48 (81) 1:19:14 (77) 1:40:04 (82) 2:00:48 (85)
3:16 (124)  19:30 (110) 18:26 (56) 18:36 (53) 19:26 (81) 20:50 (86) 20:44 (84)

86 146  ETTINGER Stephen * USA 15.79 2:00:50 +16:41
3:15(123)  22:47 (113)  41:26 (105) 1:00:39 (95) 1:20:18 (90) 1:40:21 (87) 2:00:50 (86)
3:15(123) 19:32(112) 18:39 (72) 19:13 (90) 19:39 (89) 20:03 (82) 20:29 (83)

87 183 INDERGAND Reto * sul FRM TG ZENTRALSCHWEIZ 15.72 2:01:23 +17:14
3:14(116)  22:51(117)  41:50 (113) 1:00:39 (93) 1:19:51 (85) 1:40:10 (85) 2:01:23 (87)

w

114 (116)  19:37(115)  18:59 (95) 18:49 (72) 19:12 (75) 20:19 (84) 21:13 (87)

88 106  WYNANTS Tim BEL TREK-BRENTJENS MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM 15.55 2:02:44 +18:35
3:05 (88) 21:23 (66) 39:43 (54) 58:26 (55) 1:18:36 (70) 1:40:06 (84) 2:02:44 (88)
3:05 (88) 18:18 (58) 18:20 (48) 18:43 (64) 20:10(110) 21:30 (88) 22:38 (88)

89 73 ILIAS Periklis GRE I1SD CYCLING TEAM -1LAP
3:03 (81) 21:45 (79) 40:31 (73) 59:20 (68) 1:19:22 (81)
3:03 (81) 18:42 (78) 18:46 (82) 18:49 (72)  20:02 (104)

920 102 LUTTENBERG Irjan * NED TREK-BRENTJENS MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM -1LAP
3:00 (69) 21:35 (72) 40:32 (75) 59:33 (74) 1:19:22 (80)
3:00 (69) 18:35 (73) 18:57 (94) 19:01 (79) 19:49 (95)

91 163  SAX Giancarlo * sul THOEMUS RACING TEAM -1LAP

21 (147)  22:34(103)  41:15(101) 1:00:39 (94) 1:20:18 (89)

:21(147)  19:13(100) 18:41 (76) 19:24 (101) 19:39 (89)

w W

92 99 KJOREN Ola NOR TEAM FOKUS-DANICA -1LAP
3:09 (99) 22:34(104) 41:26 (104) 1:00:38 (91) 1:20:45 (96)
3:09 (99) 19:25(108) 18:52 (90) 19:12 (88)  20:07 (107)
93 214  SILVA IBACETA Cristobal CHI -1LAP
110 (104)  22:14 (97)  41:13 (97) 1:00:31 (88) 1:20:17 (88)

w

3:10(104) 19:04 (97) 18:59 (95) 19:18 (94) 19:46 (94)
94 135  GLASSFORD Peter CAN -1LAP
3:21(145) 23:38(141)  42:49 (132) 1:01:56 (116) 1:21:22 (103)

w

:21(145)  20:17(140)  19:11(116) 19:07 (84) 19:26 (81)

95 143  HOI Matthias * AUT -1LAP
3:08 (96) 22:34(105)  41:49 (109) 1:01:08 (99) 1:21:04 (101)
3:08 (96) 19:26(109) 19:15(123) 19:19 (96) 19:56 (99)
96 111  PETERS Dirk * NZL -1LAP
117 (128)  23:19(133)  42:00 (117) 1:01:15 (101) 1:21:04 (100)
117 (128)  20:02(133) 18:41 (76) 19:15 (92) 19:49 (95)

w w

Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
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Race Analysis Men Elite
ank Race Nr NAME 7/ First Name Nation UCI MTB Team Time Gap
START LOOP LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6
97 116 NILSSON Mattias * SWE -1LAP

3:11(107) 22:14 (96) 41:14 (98) 1:00:16 (85) 1:20:39 (94)
3:11 (107) 19:03 (96) 19:00 (97) 19:02 (80) 20:23 (112)
98 138 MALETZ Christopher GER -1LAP
3:12(110) 22:50(116)  41:59 (116) 1:01:20 (103) 1:21:03 (99)
3:12 (110) 19:38 (116) 19:09 (113) 19:21 (98) 19:43 (93)

=

99 194  GIACOBAZZI Roberto * ITA TEAM CBE TECNOIMPIANTI A.S.D. -1LAP
3:31(167) 23:49 (144)  42:54 (134) 1:02:20 (122) 1:21:55 (110)
3:31(167) 20:18 (141) 19:05(105) 19:26 (103) 19:35 (86)

© N

100 136 LEMMERS Tim * NED RABOBANK-GIANT OFFROAD TEAM -1LAP
3:00 (102) 22:54 (118)  42:37 (126) 1:02:10 (120) 1:21:47 (108)
3:09 (102)  19:45(121) 19:43(139) 19:33(107) 19:37 (87)

© N

101 181  STIRNEMANN Matthias * sul -1LAP
3:15(120) 22:35(106) 41:16 (102) 1:00:31 (87) 1:20:38 (93)
3:15(120)  19:20(102) 18:41 (76) 19:15 (92)  20:07 (107)

102 141 SCHATZING Marco GER TEAM FIREBIKE-DROESSIGER -1LAP
3:18(131)  22:39 (110)  41:59 (115) 1:01:32(110) 1:21:13 (102)
3:18(131)  19:21(103)  19:20(126) 19:33(107)  19:41 (92)

103 142 RUPP Matthias * sul SCOTT-SWISSPOWER MTB-RACING -1LAP
3:14 (118)  22:47 (114)  41:50 (111) 1:01:28 (107) 1:21:45 (104)
3:14 (118)  19:33(113)  19:03(101) 19:38(113)  20:17 (111)

104 95 SONNTAG Benjamin GER -1LAP
3:15(121) 23:19 (132)  42:21(124) 1:01:51 (112) 1:21:47 (107)

3:15(121)  20:04 (135) 19:02 (100)  19:30 (104)  19:56 (99)

105 213  MAGNUSEK Jakub * CZE S&H SUPERIOR MTB TEAM -1LAP
3:28(161)  23:50 (146)  43:02 (140) 1:02:37 (126) 1:22:14 (113)
3:28(161) 20:22(143) 19:12 (117) 19:35(110) 19:37 (87)

106 195  SILVESTRI Elia * ITA ELETTROVENETA-CORRATEC -1LAP
3:12(111) 22:33(101)  42:08 (119) 1:02:11 (121) 1:22:16 (114)

w

:12(111)  19:21(103)  19:35(134) 2

o

:03 (123) 20:05 (106)

107 184  DRECHOU Hugo * FRA -1LAP
3:36(179) 23:55(148)  43:00 (136) 1:02:36 (125) 1:22:36 (118)
3:36 (179)  20:19 (142) 19:05(105) 19:36(111)  20:00 (103)

© N

108 66 JUHASZ Zsolt * HUN EURO ONE-CUBE MTB TEAM -1LAP
2:57 (58) 21:43 (75) 41:12 (93) 1:01:08 (100) 1:21:46 (106)
2:57 (58) 18:46 (84) 19:29 (129) 19:56(120)  20:38 (116)

© P

109 153  LAPEYRIE Thomas * FRA SCOTT LES SAISIES -1LAP
3:22(149)  23:28(136)  42:40 (128) 1:02:21 (123) 1:22:18 (117)
3:22(149)  20:06 (136)  19:12 (117)  19:41(115)  19:57 (101)

110 89 GERASHCHENKO Oleksandr UKR I1SD CYCLING TEAM -1LAP
3:03 (76) 21:46 (80) 41:30 (107) 1:00:42 (97) 1:22:17 (116)
3:03 (76) 18:43 (80) 19:44 (140) 19:12 (88)  21:35(124)

111 75 VINIT Guillaume FRA BH-SUNTOUR -1LAP
2:58 (60) 21:17 (57) 40:30 (71) 1:00:33 (90) 1:20:40 (95)
2:58 (60) 18:19 (59) 19:13(121) 20:03(123)  20:07 (107)

o

112 179  CRISI Roberto * ITA HARD ROCK FRW A.S.D. -1LAP
3:33(176) 24:25(163)  43:29 (143) 1:03:01 (129) 1:22:53 (120)
3:33(176) 20:52(160) 19:04 (104)  19:32(105) 19:52 (98)

© W

Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
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START LOOP LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6
113 137 SZRAUCNER Sebastian GER -1LAP

3:04 (85) 21:47 (81) 40:56 (86) 1:01:29(109) 1:22:56 (122)
3:04 (85) 18:43 (80) 19:09(113) 20:33(146) 21:27 (123)
114 133  FLESCHHUT Marcel * GER -1LAP
3:18(133)  23:11(128)  42:20(122) 1:02:22 (124) 1:23:05 (124)
